

## Rye Cheese Twist (Item no. 447)

### Rye Cheese Twist

#### Ingredients

water, WHEAT FLOUR, RYE FLOUR (19%), CHEESE (14%)(GOUDA CHEESE, EMMENTALER CHEESE, seperating agent potato starch), margarine(palm fat, (made of sustainable certified plantation), water, rapeseed oil, salt, lemon juice), bechamel sauce (WHEYPOWDER, starch, salt, SKIMMED MILK powder, WHEAT FLOUR, DAIRY CREAM powder, curry(spices, salt), pepper), WHEAT GLUTEN, yeast, salt, maize starch, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH (0,4%), dextrose, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY extract, WHEAT BRAN, rapeseed oil, white pepper, acerola juice concentrate, enzyme  
May contain: SESAME

#### Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024